
AFSA School Board 2024-2025
AFSA High School
100 Vadnais Blvd
Vadnais Heights, MN 55127
Phone: 651-209-3910
Fax: 651-209-3911
Website: www.afsahighschool.com

Next Election: June 1, 2025
9 Voting Members

Ms. Julie Cox
Community Representative
General Mills
Board Vice Chair
612-963-9354
jcox@afsahighschool.com
elected 6/1/2022
seated: 7/01/2022
expires: 6/30/2025

Mr. Scott Stene
Parent Representative
218-349-5022
sstene@afsahighschool.com
appointed 9/26/2023
seated: 10/24/2023
expires: 6/30/2025

Ms. Laura Wyatt
Teacher Representative
651-209-3910
lwyatt@afsahighschool.com
appointed: 6/25/2024
seated: 7/01/2024
expires: 6/30/2025

Ms. Kate Plaisance
Community Representative
Board Chair
651-338-5214
kplaisance@afsahighschool.com
elected: 5/31/2023
seated: 7/1/2023
expires: 6/30/2026

Ms. Leslie Scherer
Parent Representative
608-797-3978
lscherer@afsahighschool.com
elected: 5/31/2023
seated: 7/1/2023
expires: 6/30/2026

Ms. Kerry Schulte
Teacher Representative
Board Treasurer
612-260-2662
kschulte@afsahighschool.com
elected: 5/31/2023
seated: 7/1/2023
expires: 6/30/2026

Dr. David Smith
Community Representative
University of Minnesota
612-624-3260
dsmith@afsahighschool.com
elected: 6/1/2024
seated: 7/1/2024
expires: 6/30/2027

Ms. Jenny Cook
Parent Representative
jcook@afsahighschool.com
elected 6/1/2024
seated: 7/01/2024
expires: 6/30/2027

Ms. Melissa Farler
Teacher Representative
Board Clerk
612-260-2662
mfarler@afsahighschool.com
elected: 6/1/2024
seated: 7/1/2024
expires: 6/30/2027

Ms. Becky Meyer
Interim Executive Director
Ex-Officio, non-voting member
AFSA High School
100 East Vadnais Blvd
Vadnais Heights, MN 55127
651-209-3910
bmeyer@afsahighschool.com

All board members can receive
mail regarding board matters at
100 Vadnais Blvd, Vadnais
Heights, MN 55128. Please put
any mail to the attention of the
board member you wish to
receive your information.
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